



July 11, 2018

Event Garde & Limitless Association Solution Resource Announce New Partnership

KALAMAZOO, Mich. - Since the dawn of time, certain things have just come together to make the perfect match:

- Hunting and gathering; and
- Written language and civilization.

In more modern-day terms, these famous pairs include:

- Peanut butter and jelly; and
- Bacon and eggs.

Today, a new dawn is defined by the partnership between Limitless Association Solution Resource and Event Garde. This powerful new partnership combines two super star teams, creating the Ultimate Dream Team within the association education and credentialing spaces.

Limitless ASR is a leader in developing, maintaining and growing credentialing programs while Event Garde is a leader in professional development strategy and instructional design. By combining our expertise and enthusiasm we intend to redefine and streamline the education continuum for association staffs and their members.

Do you find yourself in one or more of the following scenarios?

- A signature program is suffering from attendance and revenue decline.
- The overall education portfolio lacks a cohesive strategy and focus.
- Members could benefit from a new or revamped credentialing program.
- Education content fails to result in attendee application and behavior change.
- Speakers are content experts but lack finesse in presenting.

Regardless of your challenge, now is the time to reep the benefits of this powerful new partnership between Limitless ASR and Event Garde. Contact one of our team members by visiting <u>LimitlessASR.org</u> or <u>EventGarde.com</u> – either way, we'll work together to uncover the best possible solution for you and your organization. Find out how you can become part of our family today!

###

About Event Garde

Event Garde is a professional development consulting firm committed to lifelong learning—for ourselves, our community and those who attend the meetings we facilitate—believing in its ability to create well-connected leaders and to foster performance improvement. Learn more about Event Garde.

About Limitless ASR

More than 30 years combined experience in all areas of association management, we specialize in the development/maintenance of credentialing programs by offering innovative services,. Learn more about Limitless ASR.

Press Contact

Aaron D. Wolowiec MSA, CAE, CMP, CLEA, CTA, CTF/QT Chief Executive Officer Event Garde (616) 710-1891 aaron@eventgarde.com